25/06/2023
1st Prize /| 18H-77601

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

TIME- 16:30PM

00251 18208 20992 29141

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

44840
61484 65047 71289 77439 93797

02022 04598 07062 26127 47520
56667 56669 57743 85812 97407

0155 0323
1862 2152
3443 3540
5403 5557
6832 7053
8257 8278

0360
2318
3625
5557
7153
8291

4th Prize

0574 0627 0738 0963
2374 2577 2758 2784
4181 4267 4677 4890
5672 5858 5924 6108
7224 7251 7346 7588
8469 8813 8828 8831

1470
3259
4957
6146
7599
9401

1721
3422
5060
6451
7783
9445

1735
3435
5143
6688
8241
9456




